
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Michael Hill - (210427) - Melton Mowbray SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:59.49 622 H 20/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

2:00.22 610 H 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:00.28 609 H 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1

2:01.39 593 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

2:01.81 587 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

2:02.03 583 H 07/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:02.08 583 H 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:02.09 583 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:02.16 582 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

2:02.59 576 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

2:02.78 573 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:02.97 570 H 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:03.23 567 F 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

2:03.39 564 F 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Melton M'bry 1

2:03.55 562 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:03.60 562 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Leic Peng 1

2:03.77 559 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:03.81 559 H 13/03/22 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022 Luton Melton M'bry 1

2:04.08 555 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Leic Peng 1

2:04.37 551 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Leic Peng 1

2:05.13 541 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Melton M'bry 1

2:05.39 538 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:06.60 522 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

2:07.67 509  24/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 1

2:08.52 499 H 12/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

2:08.84 496 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Leic Peng 1

2:20.83 379  10/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Leic Peng 1
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2:20.83 379  10/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Leic Peng 1

2:26.80 335  06/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Leic Peng 1

2:30.29 312 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Leic Peng 1

2:33.28 294  07/03/10 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 1

2:33.77 291 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Leic Peng 1

2:44.61 237  09/03/08 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Uni Leic Peng 2

2:58.05 188  04/03/07 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:02.03 583 H 07/05/22 SE East Midland Regional Long Course Championships Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:03.81 559 H 13/03/22 Putteridge SC Spring LC National Qualifier 2022 Luton Melton M'bry 1

2:03.39 564 F 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Melton M'bry 1

2:05.13 541 H 29/06/19 Team Bath AS Pre-National Summer Special Hengrove LC Melton M'bry 1

2:00.22 610 H 18/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:08.52 499 H 12/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

2:05.39 538 H 06/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

1:59.49 622 H 20/05/18 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

2:02.97 570 H 14/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:03.77 559 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:02.09 583 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:01.81 587 H 22/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 1

2:03.23 567 F 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

2:01.39 593 H 14/05/16 Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

2:02.08 583 H 30/04/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:02.78 573 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Melton M'bry 1

2:00.28 609 H 30/01/16 The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs Loughborough Melton M'bry 1

2:02.59 576 H 20/12/15 Northampton 2015 Long Course Winter Festival Corby Melton M'bry 1

2:03.55 562 H 02/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby  1

2:02.16 582 H 21/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield  1

2:06.60 522 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield  1

2:03.60 562 H 03/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Leic Peng 1

2:04.08 555 F 08/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Leic Peng 1

2:04.37 551 H 22/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Leic Peng 1

2:08.84 496 H 05/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Leic Peng 1

2:07.67 509  24/02/13 Leicestershire County Age Groups Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 1

2:20.83 379  10/03/12 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Leic Peng 1

2:26.80 335  06/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Loughborough Leic Peng 1

2:30.29 312 H 08/01/11 City of Derby 10th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Leic Peng 1

2:33.77 291 H 04/04/10 Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Leic Peng 1

2:33.28 294  07/03/10 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 1

2:44.61 237  09/03/08 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Uni Leic Peng 2

2:58.05 188  04/03/07 Leicestershire Champs Loughborough Leic Peng 2
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